
CLDCC-2



   C L D C C - 2   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

1

A1. M12X80L Hex Head Bolt...4PCS

A2. M12X90L Hex Head Bolt...4PCS

A3. M10X65L Hex Head Bolt...4PCS

C1.M12 WASHER (Ø24)...16PCS

B1.M12 NYLON LOCK NUT...10PCS

C2.M10 WASHER (Ø19)...4PCS

C3.M12 ARC WASHER...2PCS

4020 60 80 100 140 160120



   C L D C C - 2   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

2

A[2PCS] B[2PCS]

C[2PCS]
D[2PCS]
(6730001)

E[2PCS]
(8312-062)



   C L D C C - 2   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

3

D1.Pothook (8240-134)....................................................[2PCS]
D2.Rubber Ring (9310-016).............................................[4PCS]
D3.Bearing (8510-016A)(pre-installed).............................[8PCS]

D1 D2 D3



S T E P

Above shows STEP  1
assembled and completed

1

4

C1A1

C1

B1

AC1

A2

C1 A2
D3

D3
B

C1
B1

D3

D3

C

D2

D1

D

D2

D
D2

C3B1

D1

B1
C3

20CLDCC-B

20CLDCC-B

C2
A3

C2
A3

E
C1

B1

C1

B1

A

A1
C1

D3

C1 A2

D3D3
C1

A2 B1

C1
D3

D2

C

E
C1

B1

B


